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Crass A.—Mipwives holding a Certificate of Training in Midwifery approved by the Registrar—continued.

Date of
Registration.

July, 1913}

June, 19093
June, 1915

May, 1921

Oct., 19063
Dec., 1923
June, 1923

July, 1920
July, 1913}
July, 1920

June, 1909
Nov., 1908

July, 1912
Dec., 1914

May, 1907%

July, 1917
July, 1913}
Dec., 19211

Sept., 1923
June, 1923
Dec., 1923
Dec., 1915

Dec., 1919}
April, 1910,
Jan., 19153

Dec., 1923
Jan., 1923
Dec., 1923
Jan., 1923
Aug., 1919
Mar., 19191
July, 1917
Nov., 1921

Dec., 1919

Jan., 1906

Aug., 1910}
Nov., 1923

Aug., 1910
June, 1907}
Dec., 1914+

Jan., 1910
Jan., 1923
Feb., 1922
June, 1912
Mar., 1921

June, 1908
Sept., 1919
Aug., 1919

July, 1918
July, 1915

Jan., 19111
June, 1916}
Aug., 1919

No.

524

231
694

1268

78
1684
1622

1144
517
1148

222
175

449
644

106

855
526
1364

1654
1603
1667

748

1077
281
674

1695
1571
1671
1563
1052
1012

832
1343

1065

43

299
1660

298
111
645

248
1568
1411

424
1422

158
1064
1060

927
714

322
779
1054

{ Name.

Where trained.

King, Susannah E. M.

King, Mrs. (Hamson)..
Kitcat, Mrs. Elizabeth Mary

*Kitto, Susan

*Klem, Annie M.
Knapp, Dorothy M.
*Knight, Aileen

*Knight, Enid P. ..
Knott, Elizabeth V. R.
Knowles, Mrs. Rachel

Knowles, Mrs. Sarah ..
Kristensen, Mrs. Kirsten

*Kummer, Gertrude ..
*La Fontaine, Hannah Maury ..

*Laing, Mrs. Edith

Lake, Mrs. Laurie (Anderson)
*Lambert, Rowena A.
L&mberton, Mrs. Deborah

*Lambie, Janet,

*Lampp, Gertrude S. ..
Lancaster, Ethel Beatrice .
Landreth, Mrs. Cecily (Fraser) ..

*Lane, Margaret H. ..
Latchmore, Mrs.
Lathan, Mrs, Jean (Bumsxde)

Latimer, Catherine
Lawer, Evelyn A.

Lawrence, Helen Craig ..
*Lea, Lucy M. .. ‘e
Leach, Ruth H. .

Le Cornu, Ellen M. ..

Ledger, Nancy Elizabeth
*Leed, Marjorie
Leeden, Mrs. Hannah. . .

Leslie, Ethel Maud

Lett, Mrs. Eliza ..
Lewis, Eva Ruth

*Lewis, Mrs. Elizabeth (Brown)

ledell Ada

Liffiton, Mrs. Chmstma. F. G.
(MacLean)

*Lilly, Mrs. (Diack) .. .

*Lindsay, Elsie .. ..

*Lines, Nellie E. !

Lings, Mrs. Grace E. (Bngham)

Linklater, Mrs. Olive Gertrude
Maude

*Linton, Muriel

*Little, Mrs. Alice .. ..
*Little, Mabel .e

Lloyd, Ettie..
Locke, Amy Sarah

Lockhead, Mrs. Ethel (McLaohls.n)
Lodge, Mrs Ada ..
Lodge, Ruby .o .o

* See also Register of 'l‘ramed a.nd Qnahﬂad Nurses.
current year.

from the register.

Residence.

St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin. .

St. Helens Hospital, Christchurch
Rotunda Hospital, Dublin

Clapham School of Midwifery, London,
C.M.B.

Queen’s Home, Adelaide ..

Alexandra Home, Wellington .

Batchelor Ma.termty Hospital, Dunedin

Townley St. Helens Hospital, Gisborne. .
St. Helens Hospital, Christchurch
St. Helens Hospital, Wellington

Medical School Maternity Hospital, Dun-
edin
Lying-in Hospital, Copenhagen

St. Helens Hospital, Wellington
Queen Charlotte Hospital, C.M.B.

Women’s Hospital, Sydney

Townley St. Helens Hospital, Gisborne
St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin. . .
St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin. .

Maternity Hospital, Kaikoura
Alexandra Home, Wellington

St. Helens Hospital, Auckland .
Medical School Maternity Hospital, Dun-

edin

St. Helens Hospital, Wellington

City of London Lying-in Hospital, C.M. B.
St. Helens Hospital, Christchurch .

Oxford Maternity Hospital
Naseby Hospital

St. Helens Hospital, Wanganui
St. Helens Hospital, Wanganui
St. Helens Hospital, Wellington
St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin. .

St. Helens Hospital, Auckland

Queen Victoria Jubilee Institute for
Nurses, Scotland

Essex County Midwifery and Cottage
Nursing Association, Leytonstone,
London

Women’s Hospital, Sydney

St. Helens Hospital, Christchurch
Royal North Shore Hospital, Sydney

St. Helens Hospital, Christchurch
St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin . .
St. Helens Hospital, Auckland

Medical School Hospital, Dunedin
Whangarei Hospital
Women'’s Hospital, Melboume

Maternity Hospital, Birmingham, C.M. B.

Maniototo Hospital, Naseby ..

St. Helens Hospital, Wellington

Helena Hospital, Military Station, Shorn-
cliffe, Kent, England

Alexandra Home, Wellington .. .e

St. Helens Hospital, Auckland
St. Helens Hospital, Christchurch

St. Helens Hospital, Christchurch

St. Helens Hospital, Wellington .
St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin. . ..

46 Woodlands Street, Ti-
maru. (Not practising.)

(Not found )

St. Stephen’s Vicarage,
Marton

Matron, “Quambi,”
Christchurch.

Adelaide, South Australia.

Alfred Street, Nelson.

Native Health Nurse, Tua-
hiwi.

St. Helens, Gisborne.

(Not found.)

Private Hospital, 23 Albert
Street, Palmerston North.

151 Victoria Road, Devon-

port.

Private Hospital, 97 Bailey

Street, Feilding.

Plunket Nurse, Masterton.
Hospital, Aitutaki, Cook
Islands.

Jackson Street,
Kilda, Dunedin.
practising. )
Patutahi.

(Not found.)
C/o Mrs. D. Smith, Avenue

Road, Hastings.

52 St.

(Not

Hospital, Wellington.
Braemar Hospital, Thames.
Schoolkouse, Katea,Owaka.

(Not practising.)
England.

108 Peterborough Street,
Christchurch. (Not prac-
tising. )

Plunket
Otago.

N{J.rse, Central

Konini Road, Hataitai.

Wakatu, Nelson.

22 Poplar Grove, Woelling-
ton.

Bowen Street,
Thames.

Parawai,

Private Hospital, 534 King
Street, Dunedin.

Firth Street, Claudelands,
Hamilton.

Auckland.
‘“ Tunanui,” Norton Road,
Frankton.,

St. Johns Hi.ll', Wanganui.

Naseby. (Not practising.)
Hassard Street, Whangarei.
Wai-iti, Nelson.

Hinuera, Waikato.

Grey Street, Shannon.

Private Hospital, 137 Broad
Street, Palmerston North.

14 View Street, Burke’s,
Dunedin.

C/o Malvern Maternity
Home, Ashburton.

3 Breakwater Road, Napier,

Private Hospital, New Ply-
mouth.

Rakaia.

406 Glouct;s.ter
Christchurch.

Street,

f Signifies that midwife has not notified intention to practise during
1 Signifies that notitication has not been sent for two years, and Minister may order her name to be removed



